
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

FEATURES:

APPLICATIONS:

00001

13 Gauge Gray Nylon Shell
Black Nitrile Foam Palm and Fingers
Knit Wrist
Cool and Comfortable
Easy to wear

Agriculture, Assembly Line Production, Automotive Assembly,
Carpentry, Construction, Demolition, Furniture industry,
Janitorial , Landscaping

TECHNICAL DATA FOR: 9673M

Series
Material Group
Product Type
Glove Size
Gauge
Material

Memphis
Strings
Dipped
Medium
13 Gauge
Nylon

EN 388 : CE Score - Abrasion
EN 388 : CE Score - Cut
EN 388 : CE Score - Tear
EN 388 : CE Score - Puncture
ANSI Puncture
ANSI Abrasion

4
1
2
1
2
3

Made In China,Sri Lanka,Taiwan

Item No: Size: A: B: C: Case Weight UOM Weight

 
9673L Large 10.35 4.02 2.75 13.836 lb. 1.153
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Specification Sheet

MCR Safety -  1255 Schi l l ing Blvd.  W. -  Col l ierv i l le,  TN 38017 -  USA 
Phone:  901-795-5810 -  Tol l  Free:  800-955-6887 -  Fax:  800-999-3908 -  Web:  www.mcrsafety.com

©2019 MCR Safety -  Al l  Rights Reserved



Item No: Size: A: B: C: Case Weight UOM Weight
9673S Small 9.48 3.50 2.5 11.400 lb. 0.950
9673XS X - Small 9.15 3.35 2.5 10.860 lb. 0.905
9673M Medium 10.00 3.74 2.75 13.140 lb. 1.095
9673XL X - Large 10.70 4.25 2.90 15.528 lb. 1.294
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